weather.

tenders

Will be received by the undersigned until 
the 10th day of May, 1900, for the pur­
chase of the valuable residents! property 
known as 192 Jarvls-street, and being the 
John Platt homestead. The lot has a 
double frontage of about one hundred and 
six (106) feet on Jarvis and Mutual-streets 
and a depth of about two hundred and 
thirty-two (232) feet.

TERMS: Ten per cent, cash; twenty 
per cent, additional in thirty days after 
acceptance of tender; and for the balance 
a flrst mortgage on the premises at five per 
cent, payable half yearly.

NO tender necessarily accepted.
Dated the 19th day of April, 1900.